authorizing an agreement with Central Missouri for site-based BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF FOLLOWS: SECTION 1. The City Manager is here Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central Missouri frand content of the agreement shall be substated be and made a part hereof.	d mentorship services. THE CITY OF COLUM eby authorized to executor site-based mentorshi	BIA, MISSOURI, AS te an agreement with p services. The form
Central Missouri for site-based BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF FOLLOWS: SECTION 1. The City Manager is here Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central Missouri for site-based	d mentorship services. THE CITY OF COLUM eby authorized to executor site-based mentorshi	BIA, MISSOURI, AS te an agreement with p services. The form
SECTION 1. The City Manager is here Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central Missouri for and content of the agreement shall be substated.	eby authorized to execu or site-based mentorshi	te an agreement with p services. The form
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central Missouri f and content of the agreement shall be substa	or site-based mentorshi	p services. The form
		addinione / Catadina
ADOPTED this day of		, 2023.
ATTEST:		
City Clerk	Mayor and Presiding	g Officer
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		